
ф.10-

4Н2(Н/ст 

IIп/ма)

ф.10-

4Н2(Н/ст 

IIп/ма)

Нагрузка,кВ

т

ф.10-13Н2 

(Н/ст IIп/ма)

ф.10-13Н2 

(Н/ст IIп/ма)

Нагрузка,кВ

т

активная 12000 активная 12000

0 4497,1 0 4416,20 0

1
4497,15 0,05 600 4416,36 0,16 1920

2 4497,33 0,18 2160 4416,49 0,13 1560

3 4497,45 0,12 1440 4416,60 0,11 1320

4 4497,52 0,07 840 4416,70 0,10 1200

5 4497,64 0,12 1440 4416,77 0,07 840

6 4497,77 0,13 1560 4416,89 0,12 1440

7 4497,8 0,03 360 4416,91 0,02 240

8 4497,93 0,13 1560 4417,02 0,11 1320

9 4498,13 0,2 2400 4417,19 0,17 2040

10 4498,24 0,11 1320 4417,28 0,09 1080

11 4498,36 0,12 1440 4417,40 0,12 1440

12 4498,5 0,14 1680 4417,51 0,11 1320

13 4498,62 0,12 1440 4417,63 0,12 1440

14 4498,74 0,12 1440 4417,73 0,10 1200

15 4498,89 0,15 1800 4417,92 0,19 2280

16 4499,08 0,19 2280 4418,01 0,09 1080

17 4499,11 0,03 360 4418,07 0,06 720

18 4499,24 0,13 1560 4418,20 0,13 1560

19 4499,36 0,12 1440 4418,29 0,09 1080

20 4499,49 0,13 1560 4418,40 0,11 1320

21 4499,54 0,05 600 4418,52 0,12 1440

22 4499,59 0,05 600 4418,64 0,12 1440

23 4499,63 0,04 480 4418,77 0,13 1560

24 4499,67 0,04 480 4418,89 0,12 1440

ГНС-103 

яч.34
Разница

Нагрузка,кВ

т

ГНС-103 

яч.41
Разница

Нагрузка,кВ

т

4800 4800

0 6545,67 0 7072,10 0

1 6545,68 0,01 48 7072,18 0,08 384

2 6545,70 0,02 96 7072,26 0,08 384

3 6545,72 0,02 96 7072,35 0,09 432

4 6545,77 0,05 240 7072,42 0,07 336

5 6545,81 0,04 192 7072,50 0,08 384

6 6545,87 0,06 288 7072,61 0,11 528

7 6545,95 0,08 384 7072,71 0,10 480

8 6546,04 0,09 432 7072,81 0,10 480

9 6546,14 0,10 480 7072,91 0,10 480

10 6546,23 0,09 432 7073,01 0,10 480

11 6546,32 0,09 432 7073,10 0,09 432

12 6546,41 0,09 432 7073,20 0,10 480

13 6546,52 0,11 528 7073,32 0,12 576

14 6546,61 0,09 432 7073,42 0,10 480

15 6546,70 0,09 432 7073,51 0,09 432

16 6546,79 0,09 432 7073,60 0,09 432

17 6546,87 0,08 384 7073,69 0,09 432
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18 6546,96 0,09 432 7073,78 0,09 432

19 6547,04 0,08 384 7073,86 0,08 384

20 6547,12 0,08 384 7073,95 0,09 432

21 6547,18 0,06 288 7074,03 0,08 384

22 6547,25 0,07 336 7074,12 0,09 432

23 6547,27 0,02 96 7074,19 0,07 336

24 6547,29 0,02 96 7074,27 0,08 384

ф.10-

6БУ2(Безру

к)

ф.10-

6БУ2(Безру

к)

Нагрузка,кВ

т

активная 8000

0 1455,5 0

1 1455,69 0,19 1520

2 1455,72 0,03 240

3 1455,73 0,01 80

4 1455,75 0,02 160

5 1455,78 0,03 240

6 1455,8 0,02 160

7 1455,81 0,01 80

8 1455,82 0,01 80

9 1455,86 0,04 320

10 1455,88 0,02 160

11 1455,9 0,02 160

12 1455,92 0,02 160

13 1455,94 0,02 160

14 1455,96 0,02 160

15 1455,99 0,03 240

16 1456,01 0,02 160

17 1456,02 0,01 80

18 1456,04 0,02 160

19 1456,06 0,02 160

20 1456,08 0,02 160

21 1456,1 0,02 160

22 1456,12 0,02 160

23 1456,13 0,01 80

24 1456,15 0,02 160

Время 

записи


